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Federacéo de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

SPRINTER

CLASSIFICATORIA 1

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:20:38

(ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km

17/06/2022 14:20

_

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap $1 82 S3
(004) FELIPE PEREZ
1 14:22:13.834 53.050 11.965 21.762 19.323
2 14:23:07.043 53.209 +0.159 11.241 22.281 19.687
3 14:23:58.353 51.310 -1.899 10.821 21.374 19.115
4 14:24:49.740 51.387 +0.077 11.039 21.298 19.050
5 14:25:40.890 51.150 -0.237 10.853 21.293 19.004
6 14:26:32.215 51.325 +0.175 10.842 21.378 19.105
7 14:27:23617 51.402 +0.077 10.785 21.638 18.979
8 14:28:15.085 51.468 +0.066 10.879 21.462 19.127
9 14:29:06.379 51.294 -0.174 10.850 21.336 19.108
10 14:29:57.546 51.167 -0.127 10.807 21315 19.045
" 14:30:48.858 51.312 +0.145 10917 21.336 19.059
12 14:31:40.081 51.223 -0.089 10916 21.379 18.928
13 14:32:31.493 51.412 +0.189 11.023 21.352 19.037
14 14:33:22.644 51.151 -0.261 10.830 21.240 19.081
15 14:34:13818 51.174 +0.023 10.842 21.356 18.976
(282) LUCCA CIRINO
1 14:22:14.099 53.258 12.287 21.647 19.324
2 14:23:07.242 53.143 -0.115 11.043 22.268 19.832
3 14:23:58.805 51.563 -1.580 10.924 21.500 19.139
4 14:24:50.296 51.491 -0.072 10.915 21.448 19.128
5 14:25:42.110 51.814 +0.323 11.161 21.550 19.103
6 14:26:33.311 51.201 -0.613 10.828 21.338 19.035
7 14:27:24564 51.253 +0.052 10.817 21.445 18.991
8 14:28:16.163 51.599 +0.346 11.048 21.526 19.025
9 14:29:07.891 51.728 +0.129 11.022 21.602 19.104
10 14:29:59.305 51.414 -0.314 10.818 21.464 19.132
" 14:30:50.701 51.396 -0.018 10.915 21518 18.963
12 14:31:41.803 51.102 -0.294 10.797 21.272 19.033
13 14:32:33.045 51.242 +0.140 10910 21.341 18.991
14 14:33:24.268 51.223 -0.019 10.832 21312 19.079
15 14:34:15777 51.509 +0.286 10.937 21.446 19.126
(005) EDUARDO PEREZ
1 14:22:13.064 52.487 11.321 21.522 19.644
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